
West wave

Saturday, 9 February 2019 ~ Tuesday, 12 February 2019

Auckland Regional Skills Champs 2019

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.1.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Age Group 1m

FITZPATRICK Georgia (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 41.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 62.20  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 2.0 2.0   12.5 17.50 79.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 98.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 127.65  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 163.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 186.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

FEDOROVA Anna (2002) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 2

101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Age Group Platform

FITZPATRICK Georgia (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 43.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 2.5 5.5 1.0 0.0 0.0   3.5 5.60 49.00  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0   16.5 24.75 73.75  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 101.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 136.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 155.70  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Age Group 1m

DAWSON Mikali (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 57.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 88.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 114.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 146.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 175.20  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 206.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Age Group 1m

VILJOEN Kaitlin (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 50.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 80.70  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 108.70  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 139.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 170.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 198.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

NORRIS Amelia (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 55.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 80.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 101.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 133.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 168.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 198.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

COLLIS Maggie (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 46.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 65.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 93.10  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 123.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 146.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 193.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

CHRISTIANSEN Eleanor (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 55.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 84.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 109.50  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 134.30  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 157.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 185.50  Inward Somersault

ACKLAND Bree (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 45.65  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 68.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 96.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 124.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 158.50  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 184.90  Reverse Somersault

LYONS Brooke (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 49.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 74.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 100.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 128.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 157.80  Reverse Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5   8.5 17.00 174.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Age Group 1m

HERLAMBANG Gianna (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 8

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 45.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 64.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 90.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 117.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 144.10  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 172.10  Inward Somersault

MCDOUGALL Amber (2005) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 9

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Age Group 3m

COLLIS Maggie (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 67.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 104.55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 28.00 132.55  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 166.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 200.15  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 239.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

VILJOEN Kaitlin (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 36.90 68.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 101.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 129.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 159.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 198.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 31.45 229.80  Reverse Somersault

CHRISTIANSEN Eleanor (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 51.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 84.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 117.95  Reverse Dive

302C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 148.55  Reverse Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 174.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 211.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

MCDOUGALL Amber (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 59.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 95.00  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 120.35  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 146.70  Reverse Somersault

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 174.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 206.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Age Group 3m

LYONS Brooke (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 47.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 81.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 29.70 111.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 140.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 167.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   18.5 31.45 198.45  Reverse Somersault

ACKLAND Bree (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 54.95  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 82.25  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 105.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 131.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 30.40 162.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 194.60  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Age Group Platform

COLLIS Maggie (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 50.15  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 77.15  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 103.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 134.95  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 178.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

DAWSON Mikali (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 48.60  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 86.00  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 104.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 136.65  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 171.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Age Group 1m

NUTTER Holly (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0   21.0 31.50 57.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 89.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 120.15  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 152.15  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 184.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

JUDKINS Amelia (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 58.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 81.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 112.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 142.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 175.90  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Age Group 1m

CAMPBELL Grace (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 55.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.0 22.40 77.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 107.65  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 139.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 167.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

VUKICH Isabella (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 52.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 75.55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 98.65  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 125.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 148.30  Back Somersault

SAAVEDRA Sophia (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 5

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 24.00 50.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 71.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 96.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5   6.0 13.20 109.40  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 136.60  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Age Group 3m

JUDKINS Amelia (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 62.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 100.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 43.20 143.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 173.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 38.00 211.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

NUTTER Holly (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 67.10  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 95.80  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 126.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 160.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0   15.0 24.00 184.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

CAMPBELL Grace (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 58.65  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 85.25  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 119.45  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 152.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 177.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

VUKICH Isabella (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 61.55  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 91.65  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 115.95  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 139.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 163.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

C Girls Age Group Platform



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

JUDKINS Amelia (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   23.0 34.50 63.10  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 37.60 100.70  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 135.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 167.85  Armstand Somersault

NUTTER Holly (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 5 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 57.90  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 88.50  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 121.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 155.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

CAMPBELL Grace (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 55.40  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 87.65  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 116.15  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 145.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

VUKICH Isabella (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 5 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 48.90  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 71.30  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 103.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

611B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 124.55 2Armstand Forward ½ Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Age Group 1m

COMPTON Sam (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 57.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 79.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 105.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 39.60 145.20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 178.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 208.60  Reverse Somersault

404C 1 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 260.40  Inward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Age Group 3m

COMPTON Sam (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 61.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 88.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 126.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 44.00 170.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 33.25 203.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 235.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 44.55 280.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Age Group 3m

NIKOIA Javiyah (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 3 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 65.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 39.90 105.45  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 134.15  Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 33.00 167.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 196.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 236.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 40.00 276.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Age Group Platform

NIKOIA Javiyah (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 52.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 84.80  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 111.05  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 148.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 180.85  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 208.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Age Group 1m

LI Abraham (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   23.5 30.55 30.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 60.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 93.55  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 33.60 127.15  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 149.55  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 182.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

WALMSLEY Michael (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 63.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 88.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 113.50  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 17.60 131.10  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 154.30  Inward Somersault

JAMESON Flynn (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 55.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 78.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 99.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 121.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 149.40  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Age Group 3m

LI Abraham (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 36.00 36.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 43.35 79.35  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 109.45  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 140.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 180.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Age Group 3m

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 219.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

JAMESON Flynn (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 63.25  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 90.55  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 118.45  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 144.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 182.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

WALMSLEY Michael (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 61.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 82.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 18.00 100.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 130.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 157.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Age Group Platform

LI Abraham (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 51.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.0 41.60 93.00  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 123.00  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 157.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

JAMESON Flynn (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 45.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 3.0   10.5 16.80 62.05  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 88.30  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 113.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys Age Group 1m

FOX Kobe (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 49.65  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 76.65  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 19.20 95.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 119.85  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys Age Group Platform

FOX Kobe (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 44.70  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 66.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 98.60  Armstand Somersault


